
Dunlace Children’s Centre 
20 Dunlace Drive 
North York, Ontario 
M2L 2S1 
(416) 445-7976 
dcc@bellnet.ca 

Dunlace Children’s Centre 
Fee Schedule 2012 
Effective January 1, 2012 

 
 
Preschool                 School Age – Before and After 
Full-time   $735.00   Full-time   $401.00 
4 days per week  $628.00   4 days per week  $356.00 
3 days per week  $481.00   3 days per week  $267.00 
2 days per week  $323.00   2 days per week  $182.00 
rate for additional day  $  37.50   rate for additional day  $  22.50 
Rates include PD days, Christmas Break and March Break Rates include PD days.  An additional surcharge of $16.50 

per day applies for children staying during the Christmas 
break and March break. 

Kindergarten  
Full-time                        $703.00 
4 days per week $610.00 School Age - After 
3 days per week $457.00 Full-time   $316.00 
2 days per week $307.00 4 days per week  $283.00 
rate for additional day $  36.40 3 days per week  $211.00 
Rates include PD days, Christmas and March Break. 2 days per week  $152.00 
  Rate for additional day $  19.30 
  Rates include PD days.  An additional surcharge of $18.50 

Nursery                                                                  per day applies for children staying during the Christmas                  

Full-time                           $298.00                              break and March break. 
4 days per week           $268.00 
3 days per week $199.00  
2 days per week $140.00 School Age - Before 
rate for additional day $  18.45 Full-time   $194.00 
Program not available PD days, Christmas break or March Break. 4 days per week  $169.00 
  3 days per week  $139.00 
  2 days per week  $  91.00 
  Rate for additional day $  12.10 
  Rates include PD days. An additional surcharge of $25.75 

per day applies for children staying during the Christmas 
break and March break 

Fees 
Due upon placement on waiting list: 
*an application fee of $100.00 per child, non-refundable. 
Due at time of application: 
*a non-refundable annual registration fee of $30.00 (per family). 
Due at time of acceptance into the Centre: 

        *a security deposit equivalent to one month’s fee dated for the day of acceptance (to be applied to the 
child’s last monthly child care fee). 
 *current month’s childcare fee. 
*post dated cheques dated for first of the month to December, with post-dated cheques for January 
through to May due in December. 
Fees subject to change with 30 days notice  


